
45th FIL World Luge Championships
Sigulda (LAT) Feb. 1 4-1 5.201 S. gr.B
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TRAINING RESULTS
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FISCHNALLER Kevin

ITA FISCHNALLERDominik

USA MAZDZER Chris

USA WESTTucker

RUS FEDOROV Stepan

RUS VOSKRESENKIYEvgeniy

RUS PAVLICHENKO Semjon

RUS PERETJAG|NAlexandr

ITA VOEfiERAndrea

ITA ROBATSCHER Sandra

ITA RIEDER/RASTNER

ITA GRUBEWKAINZWALDER

ITA OBERSTOLZGRUBER

USA CLUKEY Julia

USA BRITCHER Summer

USA SWEENEY Emily

USA HAMLIN Erin

USA MORTENSEN/TERDIMAN

RUS KATNIKOVAEkaterina

RUS BATURINA Ekaterina

RUS |VANOVATatjana

RUS KHOREVA Natalia

RUS DENISEV/ANTONOV

RUS BOGDANOV/MEDVEDEV

RUS YUZHAKOV/PROHOROV

4.700 7 16.W9

4.714 7 16.98'l

4.667 5 16.872

4,666 4 16.870

4.650 s 16.U2
4.657 2 16.914

4.644 2 ',t6.899

4.668 5 '.16.944

4.629 I 16.838

4.633 1 16.909

4.674 6 16.867

4,674 6 16.967

4.655 4 16.874

4.658 3 16.880

4.716 I 17.0U

4.735 I 17.062

1.696 e 5.737
1.698 e 5.738
'1.686 s 5.735

1.685 7 5.717

1.589 5 5.477

1.597 5 5.481

1.647 7 5.582
1.660 7 5.604

1.583 4 5.504

1.584 4 5.520

1.621 2 5.603

1.632 1 5.631
'1.699 . 1o 5.729
1.691 I 5.680

1.667 5 5,646

1.673 7 5.667
1.678 5 5.671

1 .619 6 5.552
'1.624 6 5.567

1.671 6 5.674
1.681 6 5.688

1.650 4 5.653

1.653 4 5.652
1.619 1 5.599
1.634 2 5.605

1.642 3 5.622

1.644 3 5.63'l
1.570 1 5.508

1.574 2 5.518
1.578 2 5.547
'l.570 1 5.533

1.580 3 5.540

1.580 3 5.553

7 20.M3 7 29.999 6 36.408 6

7 20.7'11 t 30.072 s 36.481 4

4 20.566 3 29.874 2 36.235 2

1 20.563 1 29.856 1 36.215 1

2 20.532 1 29.U4 1 36.222 1

4 20.634 s 29.978 3 36.365 3

6 20.627 6 30.065 7 36.568 I
5 20.691 s 30.157 8 36.678 l
1 20.552 2 29.909 4 36.347 4

3 20.649 4 30.039 4 36.488 b

3 20.566 s 29.908 3 36.288 3

6 20.700 6 30.091 6 36.509 6

5 20.595 5 29.954 5 36.382 5

2 20.590 2 29.947 2 36.354 2

8 20.767 s 30.140 s 36.558 7

8 20.790 I 30.144 7 36.691 8

10 11 .154 I 22309 8 29.396 I
e 11.163 e 22.U3 I 29.454 8

s 11 .200 e 22.420 e 29.598 e

8 11.',145 8 22.358 s 29.494 e

110.83'1 121,935 2 28.989 2

1 10.816 1 21.882 1 28.933 1

7 10.945 7 22.148 7 29.350 7

7 10.974 7 22.162 7 29.407 7

2 10.u2 2 21.886 1 28.896 1

3 10.856 3 21.952 3 29.016 2

2',t1.009 3 22.184 5 29.335 7

211.047 s 22.267 7 29.450 7

8 1',1.238 10 22.449 .to 29.908 10

611.085 6 22.194 3 29.286 5

411.039 5 22.171 s 29.249 4

611.068 6 22.198 z 29.265 6

511.067 5 22.206 5 29.260 3

6 10.885 5* 21.992 5 29.040 s
6 10.912 5 22.045 6 29.143 6

7 1',t.073 7 22.197 6 29.257 5

z 11j00 7 22.216 6 29.265 4

5 11.037 4 22.171 3 29.235 3

4'11.047 3 22.195 4 29.325 6

1 10.953 1 22.039 1 29.065 1

1 10.978 1 22.103 1 29.182 1

311.004 2 22.129 z 29.194 2

211,016 2 22.161 2 29.252 2

s 10.844 s 21.942 4 29.0i9 4

2 10.868 4 22.010 4 29.121 4

5 10.856 4 21.935 z 29.019 3

4 10.U1 2 21.932 2 29.030 3

4 10.894 6 22.004 6 29.065 6

5 ',10.9',15 6 22.033 5 29.123 5

49,146

49.383

48.826

48.871

49.A24

49.133

49.869

49.783

49.230

49.387

48.971

49.246

49.204

49.241

49.345

49.629

43.043

43.221

43.554

43.293

42.715

42.652

43.391

43.895

42.375

42.607

43.444

44.017

44.104

42.985

DNF

DNS

43.936

43.501

42.684

42.829

42.868

42.821

42.945

43.176

42.902

43.248

42.845

42.962

42.873

43.309

42.718

42.768

42.701

42.827

1'1 9.6 74.4

'119.5 74.3

120.2 74.7

119.7 74.4

119.2 74.1

119.3 74.2

115.6 71.8

117.1 72.8

118.5 73.6

118.3 73.5

120.0 74.6

'119.3 74.2

118.8 73.9

119.5 74.3

118.9 73.9

117.3 72.9

111.1 69.1

110.4 68,6

109.1 67.8

110.3 68.6

111.3 69.2

110.7 68.8

109.0 67.8

105.2 65.4

112.2 69.8

111.4 69.3

109.4 68.0

108.0 67.1

106.7 66.4

't10.8 68.9

83.9 522

111.1 69.1

111.4 69.2

111.5 69.3

110.9 69.0

111.4 69.3

111.8 69.5

1't1.2 69.1

109.9 68.3

112.0 69.6

11',t.1 69.1

111.2 69.2

110.6 68.8

109.6 68.1

109.9 68.3

110.6 68.8

110.6 68.8

111.3 69.2

110.9 68.9
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